
 

ΘΣΤΘΟΠΚΟΪΙΟΣ ΑΓΩΜΑΣ 
“ΛΑΙΗΣ ΠΑΜΤΑΖΗΣ 2014”  

 
10/05/2014 - 11/05/2014  

 

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS  Category : ORC INT P to ORC INT R 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points 

1 GRE49335 ORC INT P ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 1 1 2 

2 GRE49037 ORC INT P SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO - E. KONSTANTINOU NOTK 3 2 5 

3 GRE361 ORC INT P DECLARE D. MORTAKIS - N. XANTHAKI NOAM 2 3 5 

4 GRE800X ORC INT R ALBIREO YIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC 4 7 11 

5 GRE1100 ORC INT R IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK 5 9 14 

6 GRE40A ORC INT R iSAIL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC 6 8 14 

7 GRE1353 ORC INT R AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 9 6 15 

8 GRE49606 ORC INT P BLUE LINE DION. OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK 12 4 16 

9 GRE1880 ORC INT R APIDALOS NAFS PAVLOS KOURKOULOS NOE 11 5 16 

10 GRE49331 ORC INT R HAPPY CAPTAIN II GEORGIOS PAPAIOANNOU NAOB 7 10 17 

11 GRE1555 ORC INT P MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAXAS IOP-DEI 10 11 21 

12 GRE400 ORC INT R SUGAR ANTONIS ATHANASIOU NAS 8 
15 

DNS 
23 

13 GRE1275 ORC INT R PARALOS DIMITRIOS BOUSOUNIS NOEF 
15 

DNC 
15 

DNC 
30 

14 GRE875 ORC INT P ANASTASSIA ILIAS GEORGIADIS NOTK 
15 

DNC 
15 

DNC 
30 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 9.7  PFIY-BA9T Date : 12/05/2014       20:20:57   

  



 

ΘΣΤΘΟΠΚΟΪΙΟΣ ΑΓΩΜΑΣ 
“ΛΑΙΗΣ ΠΑΜΤΑΖΗΣ 2014”  

 
10/05/2014 - 11/05/2014  

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Category : ORC INT P to ORC INT R 

 

Class : ORC INT P  Date : 10/05/2014 Start Time : 10:31:00 Distance : 20  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

Class : ORC INT R  Date : 10/05/2014 Start Time : 10:31:00 Distance : 20  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE49335 ORC INT P ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 17:20:27 06:49:27 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE361 ORC INT P DECLARE D. MORTAKIS - N. XANTHAKI NOAM 17:28:56 06:57:56 00:21:39   2 

3 GRE49037 ORC INT P SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO - E. KONSTANTINOU NOTK 17:09:15 06:38:15 00:23:08   3 

4 GRE800X ORC INT R ALBIREO YIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC 16:42:40 06:11:40 00:31:26   4 

5 GRE1100 ORC INT R IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK 16:40:56 06:09:56 00:33:37   5 

6 GRE40A ORC INT R iSAIL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC 16:37:31 06:06:31 00:37:33   6 

7 GRE49331 ORC INT R HAPPY CAPTAIN II GEORGIOS PAPAIOANNOU NAOB 17:16:46 06:45:46 00:43:40   7 

8 GRE400 ORC INT R SUGAR ANTONIS ATHANASIOU NAS 16:56:52 06:25:52 00:43:49   8 

9 GRE1353 ORC INT R AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 17:15:32 06:44:32 00:48:20   9 

10 GRE1555 ORC INT P MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAXAS IOP-DEI 17:36:51 07:05:51 00:52:40   10 

11 GRE1880 ORC INT R APIDALOS NAFS PAVLOS KOURKOULOS NOE 17:02:45 06:31:45 00:53:16   11 

12 GRE49606 ORC INT P BLUE LINE DION. OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK 17:39:09 07:08:09 01:03:47   12 

13 GRE1275 ORC INT R PARALOS DIMITRIOS BOUSOUNIS NOEF       DNC 15 

13 GRE875 ORC INT P ANASTASSIA ILIAS GEORGIADIS NOTK       DNC 15 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 9.7  PFIY-BA9T Date : 12/05/2014       20:26:33   

 

 

 



 

ΘΣΤΘΟΠΚΟΪΙΟΣ ΑΓΩΜΑΣ 
“ΛΑΙΗΣ ΠΑΜΤΑΖΗΣ 2014”  

 
10/05/2014 - 11/05/2014  

 

COURSE  Race : 01 

 

Classes : ORC INT P + ORC INT R  Course : 01 Distance : 20 

 

Distance Leg Rhumbline Leg Direction Wind 

2.00 230 140 

10.00 230 170 

4.00 230 090 

4.00 230 160 

 

  



 

ΘΣΤΘΟΠΚΟΪΙΟΣ ΑΓΩΜΑΣ 
“ΛΑΙΗΣ ΠΑΜΤΑΖΗΣ 2014”  

 
10/05/2014 - 11/05/2014  

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 02 Category : ORC INT P to ORC INT R 

 

Class : ORC INT P  Date : 11/05/2014 Start Time : 12:30:00 Distance : 15  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

Class : ORC INT R  Date : 11/05/2014 Start Time : 12:30:00 Distance : 15  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE49335 ORC INT P ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 16:13:11 03:43:11 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE49037 ORC INT P SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO - E. KONSTANTINOU NOTK 15:53:54 03:23:54 00:04:48   2 

3 GRE361 ORC INT P DECLARE D. MORTAKIS - N. XANTHAKI NOAM 16:16:17 03:46:17 00:11:42   3 

4 GRE49606 ORC INT P BLUE LINE DION. OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK 15:55:05 03:25:05 00:12:27   4 

5 GRE1880 ORC INT R APIDALOS NAFS PAVLOS KOURKOULOS NOE 15:49:07 03:19:07 00:27:09   5 

6 GRE1353 ORC INT R AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 15:59:45 03:29:45 00:28:24   6 

7 GRE800X ORC INT R ALBIREO YIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC 15:56:25 03:26:25 00:35:40   7 

8 GRE40A ORC INT R iSAIL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC 15:44:56 03:14:56 00:36:21   8 

9 GRE1100 ORC INT R IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK 16:05:04 03:35:04 00:45:09   9 

10 GRE49331 ORC INT R HAPPY CAPTAIN II GEORGIOS PAPAIOANNOU NAOB 16:46:01 04:16:01 01:03:28   10 

11 GRE1555 ORC INT P MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAXAS IOP-DEI 17:17:56 04:47:56 01:30:11   11 

12 GRE1275 ORC INT R PARALOS DIMITRIOS BOUSOUNIS NOEF       DNC 15 

12 GRE400 ORC INT R SUGAR ANTONIS ATHANASIOU NAS       DNS 15 

12 GRE875 ORC INT P ANASTASSIA ILIAS GEORGIADIS NOTK       DNC 15 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 9.7  PFIY-BA9T Date : 12/05/2014       20:24:39   

 

  



 

ΘΣΤΘΟΠΚΟΪΙΟΣ ΑΓΩΜΑΣ 
“ΛΑΙΗΣ ΠΑΜΤΑΖΗΣ 2014”  

 
10/05/2014 - 11/05/2014  

 

COURSE  Race : 02 

 

Classes : ORC INT P + ORC INT R  Course : 02 Distance : 15 

 

Distance Leg Rhumbline Leg Direction Wind 

3.00 30 220 

12.00 30 130 

 

 


